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We continue to add value to
your curtain designs since
1976. Winart, the pioneer
brand of complementary
curtain accessories,
continues to be appreciated
In many places around

the world.

Today, we are ready to
enrich the stylish designs
of our national and
R International customers
R— with our collections which
have thousands of varieties
and our service concept

that keeps customer
satisfaction ahead.




WINART

Product Code

Single Set :SPA.10001
Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10001.03
Double Set :SPA.10002
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10002.03

Accessories

SPA.10019 SPA.10020

SPA.10021 SPA.10031 SPA.10022
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Size Chart
Single 92mm 40mm Double 110mm SO_mm . -
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WINART

Product Code

Single Set :SPA.10003
Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10003.03
Double Set :SPA.10004
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10004.03

Accessories

SPA.10019 SPA.10020 SPA.10021 SPA.10031 PA.10022
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Simgle 92mm 40mm Double 110mm SO_mm - .
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'SPA.10005.03
:SPA.10006

:SPA.10005
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10006.03

Single Mid. Bracket

Product Code
Double Set

Single Set

Accessories

SPA.10022

SPA.10031
30mm

€
€
o
o)

SPA.10021
25mm

SPA.10020

10mm
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SPA.10019
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Size Chart
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50mm

130mm

Double

40mm

110mm

Single
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110mm
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110mm
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130mm
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WINART

since

Product Code

Single Set :SPA.10007
Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10007.03
Double Set :SPA.10008
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10008.03

Accessories

SPA.10019 SPA.10020 i SPA.10021 SPA.10031 SPA.10022

- w0 i
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Size Chart

110mm 40mm 130mm 50mm

‘|j —‘| Double

20mm

60mm
@
90Mmm s
[N

25mm 30mm

Single

w6
100mm
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160mm

110mm

130mm
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WINART

Product Code
Single Set :SPA.10009

Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10009.03
Double Set :SPA.10010
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10010.03

Accessories

SPA.10019 SPA.10020 i SPA.10021 SPA.10031 PA 10022
10mm 30mm ' i I E I i

20mm
45mm
60mm
90mm 5,
S D

25mm

Size Chart

Single

110mm 40mm 130mm 50mm
Double
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WINART

Product Code

Single Set :SPA.10011
Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10011.03
Double Set :SPA.10012
Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10012.03

Accessories

Pa—

SPA.10019 SPA.10020

SPA.10021 SPA.10031 SPA.10022
S
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25mm 30mm
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60mm
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Size Chart

: 110mm 40mm 130mm 50mm

Single Double R
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130mm
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Product Code
Single Set

'SPA.10013

:SPA.10013.03
'SPA.10014

Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10014.03

Single Mid. Bracket

Accessories

i

SPA.10022

30mm

SPA.10031
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Size Chart

50mm

130mm
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110mm

Double

110mm

Single

110mm

90mm

130mm
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WINART

Product Code
Single Set :SPA. 10015

Single Mid. Bracket :SPA.10015.03
Double Set :SPA.10016

Double Mid. Bracket :SPA.10016.03

Accessories
10022

SPA.10019 SPA.10020 SPA.10021 SPA 10031 SPA
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90mm 5,
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20mm
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60mm

25mm 30mm

Size Chart

110mm 40mm
Double

130mm 50mm

Single

wuwoe6
100mm
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160mm

110mm

130mm

18



Collection

173

19



Product Code
Single Set:  SPA 1001/
Double Set: SPA 10018

Colour Options

Size Chart

102 104 180

118

123 125 173

Single

Double

WWQTT

40mm

92mm

17mm

50mm

150mm

17mm
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a:92mm  SPA.10023
a: 110mm SPA.10027

a: 92mm  SPA.10025
a: 110mm  SPA.10029

(A

a: 92mm  SPA10024
a: 110mm SPA.10028

a: 92mm  SPA.10026
a: 110mm SPA.10030
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Colour Options
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Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

Single Set

Single Mid. Bracket
Double Set

Double Mid. Bracket

:SPA.10001
:SPA.10001.03
:SPA.10002
:SPA.10002.03

SPA.10003
:SPA.10003.03
:SPA.10004
:SPA.10004.03

SPA.10005
:SPA.10005.03
:SPA.10006
:SPA.10006.03

SPA.10007
:SPA.10007.03
:SPA.10008
:SPA.10008.03

:SPA.10009
:SPA.10009.03
:SPA.10010
:SPA.10010.03

SPA10011
:SPA.10011.03
:SPA10012
:SPA10012.03

:SPA.10013
:SPA.10013.03
SPA.10014
:SPA.10014.03

:SPA.10015
:SPA.10015.03
:SPA.10016
:SPA.10016.03
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Collection

180 118

123 125 173

Double Set :SPA.10018

102 104

a:92mm  SPA.10023
a: 110mm SPA.10027

a:92mm  SPA.10025
a: 110mm SPA.10029

118 123 125 173

a:92mm  SPA.10024
a: 110mm SPA.10028

a:92mm  SPA.10026
a: 110mm SPA.10030

118 123 125 173

SPA.10019

102 104 180 118 123 125 173

SPA.10020

102 104 180 118 123 125 173

1) SPA10021
2) SPA.10031

102 104 180 118 123 125 173

SPA.10022

102 104 180 118 123 125 173
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WINART

since 1976

WWW.winart.com.tr



